
Place Participants Team Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #

1  Esben Brodersen Lillerød 67.5 67.5 0 287

2  Rasmus Ellegaard Måløv 67 67 0 405

Place Participants Team Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #

1  Anna Witt Mortensen Gug 91 91 0 64

2  Freja Gustafson Gug 86 86 0 66

3  Lea Simonsen IF32 Glostrup 80 80 0 233

4 T  Elija Noreikaite Højderyggen 79 79 0 209

4 T  Noa Pape Dreier Gug 79 79 0 70

6 T  Solveig Berg Seiersen Måløv 78 78 0 401

6 T  Karla Helbo Larsen Lillerød 78 78 0 280

6 T  Maja Nomi Nielsen IF32 Glostrup 78 78 0 228

6 T  Laura Nymand Wittenkamp IF32 Glostrup 78 78 0 226

6 T  Caroline Littau Højby 78 78 0 176

11  Stine Vesterlund Guldberg Lillerød 76 76 0 283

12  Frida Callesen Gug 75 75 0 67

13  Silke Jakobsen Lillerød 73 73 0 285

14 T  Liva Bondesen IF32 Glostrup 72 72 0 227

14 T  Alfa Slumstrup Højby 72 72 0 179

14 T  Lærke Uttrup Brandt Gug 72 72 0 69

14 T  Caroline H. Christensen Gug 72 72 0 65

18  Sofie Brauer Sørensen Lillerød 71 71 0 282

19  Ditte Lynge Tutein Lillerød 70 70 0 279

20 T  Kassandra Lu-Nielsen Lillerød 69 69 0 281

20 T  Cassandra Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 69 69 0 231

22 T  Thea Wulf-Andersen Lillerød 67 67 0 286

22 T  Frida Thorup Søndergaard Gug 67 67 0 68

24  Ida Stampe Bornø Lillerød 66 66 0 284

25  Nickia Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 65 65 0 230

26  Emma Meyerdierks Skensved 62 62 0 431

27 T  Cathrine Petersen Skensved 61 61 0 430

27 T  Daimi Brander Wilkenskjeld Måløv 61 61 0 399

29  Mathilde Vig Jeppesen IF32 Glostrup 60 60 0 229

30  Alma Marie Bredahl Måløv 55 55 0 400

31  Freya Marie Meldgaard Jahn Højderyggen 51 61 10 210

32  Emma Phan IF32 Glostrup 48 48 0 232

Participants Team Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #

 Alberte Maglekilde Sørensen Farum 46 46 0 12

 Alma Olsson Mandsberg Farum 48 48 0 13

 Anine Richter Vogelius Farum 59 59 0 14

 Anna Agnete Rasch Bach Højderyggen 59 59 0 206

 Cajsa Wittrup Farum 26.5 26.5 0 18

 Cecilie Arboe Mortensen Farum 60 60 0 15

 Freja Højgaard Jensen Gug 60 60 0 57

 Freja Jakobsen Gug 66 66 0 58

 Frida Jakobsen Gug 49 49 0 59

 Ida Martine Hjort Christensen Gug 64 64 0 60

 Julie Hedal Kløverpris Farum 66 66 0 17

 Liva Mikkelsen Gug 42 42 0 61

 Malou Esther Lyneborg Mortensen Højderyggen 52 52 0 207

 Malou Grønbæk Poulsen Højderyggen 45.5 45.5 0 208

 Silje Bro Børglum Gug 50 50 0 62

 Smilla Jørgensen Chaudhry Farum 53 53 0 19

 Vibeke Garcia-Abrams Lillerød 62 62 0 278

 Victoria Krabbe Gug 56 56 0 63

 Viola Møller Farum 34 34 0 20

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Junior 2. division

Gender: Female

Division: Junior 1. division

Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint

Division: Junior 1. division

Event: Single Rope Speed Sprint



Place Participants Team Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #

1  Rasmus Ellegaard Måløv 313 323 10 406

2  Esben Brodersen Lillerød 303.5 303.5 0 301

Place Participants Team Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #

1  Anna Witt Mortensen Gug 420 420 0 106

2  Lea Simonsen IF32 Glostrup 380 380 0 241

3  Karla Helbo Larsen Lillerød 370.5 370.5 0 294

4  Freja Gustafson Gug 368 368 0 108

5  Caroline Littau Højby 358 358 0 180

6  Solveig Berg Seiersen Måløv 357 357 0 398

7  Stine Vesterlund Guldberg Lillerød 355.5 355.5 0 297

8  Nickia Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 351 351 0 238

9  Alfa Slumstrup Højby 349 349 0 181

10 T  Ida Stampe Bornø Lillerød 343.5 343.5 0 298

10 T  Sofie Brauer Sørensen Lillerød 343.5 343.5 0 296

12  Kassandra Lu-Nielsen Lillerød 340.5 340.5 0 295

13  Mathilde Vig Jeppesen IF32 Glostrup 339 339 0 237

14  Laura Nymand Wittenkamp IF32 Glostrup 338 338 0 234

15  Liva Bondesen IF32 Glostrup 337 337 0 235

16  Frida Callesen Gug 336 336 0 109

17  Elija Noreikaite Højderyggen 335.5 335.5 0 214

18  Silke Jakobsen Lillerød 329.5 329.5 0 299

19  Freya Marie Meldgaard Jahn Højderyggen 327 327 0 215

20  Maja Nomi Nielsen IF32 Glostrup 323 323 0 236

21  Noa Pape Dreier Gug 322 322 0 112

22 T  Ditte Lynge Tutein Lillerød 314 314 0 293

22 T  Caroline H. Christensen Gug 314 314 0 107

24  Lærke Uttrup Brandt Gug 299 299 0 111

25  Cassandra Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 295 295 0 239

26  Daimi Brander Wilkenskjeld Måløv 292 292 0 396

27  Thea Wulf-Andersen Lillerød 280 280 0 300

28  Frida Thorup Søndergaard Gug 276.5 276.5 0 110

29  Alma Marie Bredahl Måløv 257.5 257.5 0 397

30  Emma Phan IF32 Glostrup 253 253 0 240

Participants Team Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #

 Alberte Maglekilde Sørensen Farum 238 238 0 27

 Alma Olsson Mandsberg Farum 232 232 0 28

 Anna Agnete Rasch Bach Højderyggen 238 238 0 211

 Cajsa Wittrup Farum 173.5 173.5 0 29

 Cecilie Arboe Mortensen Farum 226 226 0 443

 Freja Højgaard Jensen Gug 218 218 0 99

 Freja Jakobsen Gug 311 311 0 100

 Frida Jakobsen Gug 267 267 0 101

 Ida Martine Hjort Christensen Gug 259 259 0 102

 Julie Hedal Kløverpris Farum 299 299 0 30

 Liva Mikkelsen Gug 225 225 0 103

 Malou Esther Lyneborg Mortensen Højderyggen 243 243 0 212

 Malou Grønbæk Poulsen Højderyggen 287 287 0 213

 Silje Bro Børglum Gug 306 306 0 104

 Smilla Jørgensen Chaudhry Farum 246.5 256.5 10 31

 Vibeke Garcia-Abrams Lillerød 289 289 0 292

 Victoria Krabbe Gug 229.5 229.5 0 105

 Viola Møller Farum 234 234 0 32

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Junior 1. division

Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Division: Junior 2. division

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance

Division: Junior 1. division

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Event: Single Rope Speed Endurance



Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Entry #

1  Esben Brodersen Lillerød 2.86 6.35 -49% -10% -2% 315

2  Rasmus Ellegaard Måløv 2.14 4.75 -48% -7% -7% 407

Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Entry #

1  Anna Witt Mortensen Gug 22.03 16.29 38% 0% -2% 124

2  Freja Gustafson Gug 15.22 13.47 24% -7% -2% 126

3  Kassandra Lu-Nielsen Lillerød 9.17 9.27 3% -2% -2% 309

4  Solveig Berg Seiersen Måløv 9.14 10.48 2% -10% -5% 395

5  Karla Helbo Larsen Lillerød 8.15 8.85 -6% -2% 0% 308

6  Stine Vesterlund Guldberg Lillerød 8.09 9.25 -4% -7% -2% 311

7  Caroline Littau Højby 7.01 8.56 -9% -10% 0% 182

8  Ida Stampe Bornø Lillerød 6.75 7.49 -8% -2% 0% 312

9  Liva Bondesen IF32 Glostrup 6.75 8.75 -17% -7% 0% 243

10  Maja Nomi Nielsen IF32 Glostrup 6.55 7.43 -10% -2% 0% 244

11  Lea Simonsen IF32 Glostrup 6.17 7.38 -13% -2% -2% 249

12  Laura Nymand Wittenkamp IF32 Glostrup 5.64 7.18 -13% -5% -5% 242

13  Freya Marie Meldgaard Jahn Højderyggen 5.36 8 -28% -5% -2% 220

14  Mathilde Vig Jeppesen IF32 Glostrup 5.03 7.54 -22% -10% -5% 245

15  Noa Pape Dreier Gug 4.32 6.02 -16% -10% -5% 130

16  Lærke Uttrup Brandt Gug 3.72 4.75 -20% -2% 0% 129

17  Sofie Brauer Sørensen Lillerød 3.66 7.97 -42% -10% -12% 310

18  Elija Noreikaite Højderyggen 3.59 7.06 -41% -12% -2% 219

19  Nickia Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 3.53 7.18 -46% -7% -2% 246

20  Alfa Slumstrup Højby 3.28 5.73 -31% -17% 0% 183

21  Ditte Lynge Tutein Lillerød 3.02 6.39 -40% -17% -5% 307

22  Cathrine Petersen Skensved 2.91 4.97 -35% -10% 0% 432

23  Caroline H. Christensen Gug 2.71 5.1 -43% -5% -2% 125

24  Cassandra Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 2.69 4.74 -42% -2% 0% 247

25  Silke Jakobsen Lillerød 2.49 4.9 -41% -12% -2% 313

26  Emma Phan IF32 Glostrup 2.31 4.57 -41% -10% -5% 248

27  Daimi Brander Wilkenskjeld Måløv 2.22 4.49 -47% -5% -2% 393

28  Emma Meyerdierks Skensved 1.59 3.73 -49% -5% -12% 433

29  Thea Wulf-Andersen Lillerød 1.58 3.7 -49% -12% -5% 314

30  Frida Thorup Søndergaard Gug 1.29 3.51 -56% -12% -5% 128

31  Frida Callesen Gug 1.09 4.34 -69% -10% -10% 127

32  Alma Marie Bredahl Måløv 0.21 3.52 -93% -7% -10% 394

Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req El (Q) Entry #

 Alberte Maglekilde Sørensen Farum 0.87 4.99 -79% -15% -2% 33

 Alma Olsson Mandsberg Farum 0.83 3.11 -65% -15% -10% 34

 Anine Richter Vogelius Farum 1.03 3.86 -68% -10% -7% 35

 Anna Agnete Rasch Bach Højderyggen 2.62 6.32 -52% -7% -7% 218

 Cajsa Wittrup Farum 1.29 4.68 -67% -10% -7% 36

 Cecilie Arboe Mortensen Farum 1.2 4.13 -67% -10% -2% 37

 Freja Højgaard Jensen Gug 1.52 4.81 -66% -5% -2% 117

 Freja Jakobsen Gug 1.51 5.23 -60% -20% -10% 118

 Frida Jakobsen Gug 3.71 5.63 -27% -5% -5% 119

 Ida Martine Hjort Christensen Gug 4.22 5.34 -21% 0% 0% 120

 Julie Hedal Kløverpris Farum 1.85 6.41 -63% -22% 0% 38

 Liva Mikkelsen Gug 0.67 2.93 -72% -7% -12% 121

 Malou Esther Lyneborg Mortensen Højderyggen 2.28 4.62 -43% -7% -7% 216

 Malou Grønbæk Poulsen Højderyggen 1.81 4.8 -54% -7% -12% 217

 Silje Bro Børglum Gug 1.6 4.06 -53% -12% -5% 122

 Smilla Jørgensen Chaudhry Farum 4.17 6.13 -27% -2% -5% 39

 Vibeke Garcia-Abrams Lillerød 2.96 5.21 -42% 0% -2% 306

 Victoria Krabbe Gug 1.44 2.98 -41% -12% -7% 123

 Viola Møller Farum 1.24 4.8 -69% -15% -2% 40

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: Junior 1. division

Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: Junior 1. division

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0

Event: Single Rope Individual Freestyle

Division: Junior 2. division

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Event ID: 0



SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Anna Witt Mortensen Gug 4 400 1 420 100.0 1 91 100.0 1 22.03 100.0

2 Freja Gustafson Gug 10 295.87 4 368 69.2 2 86 88.5 2 15.22 69.1

3 Karla Helbo Larsen Lillerød 19 214.77 3 370.5 70.7 6 78 70.1 5 8.15 37.0

4 Solveig Berg Seiersen Måløv 20 215.76 6 357 62.7 6 78 70.1 4 9.14 41.5

5 Caroline Littau Højby 25 197.02 5 358 63.2 6 78 70.1 7 7.01 31.9

6 Lea Simonsen IF32 Glostrup 27 207.04 2 380 76.3 3 80 74.7 11 6.17 28.0

7 Stine Vesterlund Guldberg Lillerød 30 200.73 7 355.5 61.8 11 76 65.5 6 8.09 36.8

8 Kassandra Lu-Nielsen Lillerød 38 185.53 12 340.5 52.9 20 69 49.3 3 9.17 41.7

9 Laura Nymand Wittenkamp IF32 Glostrup 44 172.73 14 338 51.4 6 78 70.1 12 5.64 25.6

10 Maja Nomi Nielsen IF32 Glostrup 46 172.1 20 323 42.5 6 78 70.1 10 6.55 29.8

11 Liva Bondesen IF32 Glostrup 47 168.4 15 337 50.8 14 72 56.3 9 6.75 30.7

12 Ida Stampe Bornø Lillerød 50 158.44 10 343.5 54.6 24 66 42.4 8 6.75 30.7

13 Noa Pape Dreier Gug 55 153.57 21 322 41.9 4 79 72.4 15 4.32 19.6

14 Elija Noreikaite Højderyggen 57 154.95 17 335.5 49.9 4 79 72.4 18 3.59 16.3

15 Sofie Brauer Sørensen Lillerød 62 141.91 10 343.5 54.6 18 71 54.0 17 3.66 16.7

16 Alfa Slumstrup Højby 63 144.02 9 349 57.9 14 72 56.3 20 3.28 14.9

17 Mathilde Vig Jeppesen IF32 Glostrup 68 126.35 13 339 52.0 27 60 28.6 14 5.03 22.9

18 Lærke Uttrup Brandt Gug 70 118.38 24 299 28.3 14 72 56.3 16 3.72 16.9

19 Nickia Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 71 131.36 8 351 59.1 25 65 40.1 19 3.53 16.1

20 Freya Marie Meldgaard Jahn Højderyggen 74 101.51 19 327 44.9 29 51 7.9 13 5.36 24.4

21 Silke Jakobsen Lillerød 79 127.6 18 329.5 46.4 13 73 58.6 24 2.49 11.3

22 Caroline H. Christensen Gug 80 118.1 22 314 37.2 14 72 56.3 22 2.71 12.3

23 Ditte Lynge Tutein Lillerød 83 116.31 22 314 37.2 19 70 51.7 21 3.02 13.7

24 Frida Callesen Gug 86 123.35 16 336 50.2 12 75 63.2 29 1.09 5.0

25 Cassandra Erstrup Petersen IF32 Glostrup 91 99.75 25 295 25.9 20 69 49.3 23 2.69 12.3

26 Thea Wulf-Andersen Lillerød 103 76.18 27 280 17.0 22 67 44.7 27 1.58 7.2

27 Daimi Brander Wilkenskjeld Måløv 104 75.29 26 292 24.1 26 61 30.9 26 2.22 10.1

28 Frida Thorup Søndergaard Gug 106 71.48 28 276.5 14.9 22 67 44.7 28 1.29 5.9

29 Emma Phan IF32 Glostrup 110 23.06 30 253 1.0 30 48 1.0 25 2.31 10.5

30 Alma Marie Bredahl Måløv 117 22.78 29 257.5 3.7 28 55 17.1 30 0.21 1.0

SRSE SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF SRIF
Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore Rank Score NormScore

1 Esben Brodersen Lillerød 5 301 2 303.5 1.0 1 67.5 100.0 1 2.86 100.0

2 Rasmus Ellegaard Måløv 7 103 1 313 100.0 2 67 1.0 2 2.14 1.0

SRSE SRSE SRSS SRSS SRIF SRIF

Score

Norm

Score Score

Norm

Score Score NormScore

Alberte Maglekilde Sørensen Farum 56 110.47 238 47.4 46 49.9 0.87 6.6

Alma Olsson Mandsberg Farum 60 108.93 232 43.1 48 54.9 0.83 5.5

Anna Agnete Rasch Bach Højderyggen 27 240.66 238 47.4 59 82.5 2.62 55.4

Cajsa Wittrup Farum 62 38.58 173.5 1.0 26.5 1.0 1.29 18.3

Cecilie Arboe Mortensen Farum 50 155.32 226 38.8 60 85.0 1.2 15.8

Freja Højgaard Jensen Gug 42 167.41 218 33.0 60 85.0 1.52 24.7

Freja Jakobsen Gug 24 248.85 311 100.0 66 100.0 1.51 24.4

Frida Jakobsen Gug 24 297.27 267 68.3 49 57.4 3.71 85.8

Ida Martine Hjort Christensen Gug 12 357.55 259 62.6 64 95.0 4.22 100.0

Julie Hedal Kløverpris Farum 18 259.17 299 91.4 66 100.0 1.85 33.9

Liva Mikkelsen Gug 68 79.93 225 38.1 42 39.8 0.67 1.0

Malou Esther Lyneborg Mortensen Højderyggen 31 207.75 243 51.0 52 64.9 2.28 45.9

Malou Grønbæk Poulsen Højderyggen 36 196.92 287 82.7 45.5 48.6 1.81 32.8

Silje Bro Børglum Gug 31 210.17 306 96.4 50 59.9 1.6 26.9

Smilla Jørgensen Chaudhry Farum 21 318.19 246.5 53.6 53 67.4 4.17 98.6

Vibeke Garcia-Abrams Lillerød 16 303.86 289 84.2 62 90.0 2.96 64.9

Victoria Krabbe Gug 46 161.2 229.5 41.3 56 74.9 1.44 22.5

Viola Møller Farum 57 98.15 234 44.6 34 19.8 1.24 16.9

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall

Division: Junior 2. division

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall

Division: Junior 1. division

Gender: Male

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm

Event: Individual Single Rope Overall

Division: Junior 1. division

Gender: Female

Age Group: 12-15

Place Participant(s) Team Total Total Norm


